MAA-AINESTEN
OTTAMISSUUNNITELMA
1:2000

1-5 Saarijarven
valtionmaa

SUUNNITELTU TILANNE

— — SUUNNITELMA-ALUEEN RAJA

() OTTOALUEEN RAJA
OTTAMISEN TASO

"} LEIKKAUKSEN PAIKKA

METSATALOUS KAYTTOON
JAAVA ALUE

3-426 Sora-Anttila

KOORDINAATTILUETTELO

laatu
PVP
PVP
pyykki
pyykki

N:O X Y
15 6959640.95 433210.10
1 6959780.51 432967.48
52 6959916.78 433107.93
118 6959737.66 432614.21

4
139.45
140.25
138.74
148.20

4-265 Pyyrinlahti

POHJAKARTTA 1:2000

Kartan tekija Aanekartta Ky 2 /2022

kunta AANEKOSKI

tila JEKKULA 2
992-460-4-402

Laserkeilaus / Maanmittauslaitos
Maastokartoitus / Adnekartta Ky 1/ 2022

Koordinaatisto ETRS-TM35FIN
Korkeusjarjesteima ~ N2000

4:272 Hirviaho




